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Class Breed
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MTS

ABS

ABS

ABS

BBBESp
WM

RWM

VM, BVSp, BStudSp

BPSp

RWF, BCdnBSp

WF, BW

VF

BOSp

BISp

AOM

Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months
Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year
Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year
Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Regular Official Classes
Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months
Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year
Bred by Exhibitor

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Veterans X
Veterans

Senior Puppy 9 months to 1 year
Yearling 12 to 18 months
Canadian Bred

Open

Open

Open

Open

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only X

29 Zarina's Design Show Time
11 OPP'S BACK IN BLACK

6 OPP'S BOSSA NOVA V TAEUS
7 BIS BISS AM CAN MEX CH. AERDENHOUT'S MAKE IT SO, CGN

14 Ch. Aerdenhout's Firefly

30 CH. MOMENTUMM AFTER DARK V. RUSTER
Stud Armb: Dog Name (Registered)

29 Zarina's Design Show Time
11 OPP'S BACK IN BLACK
21 Montesol Jp's High Aspiration
5 Skansen's Harvard
9 Skansens Thor Von Harvard
15 Skansen's Spirit of Chilliwack
17 Skansen's HBO

23 Am Ch. Cadbury's High On Zander Mountain

25 DELARIVE N MASTER PLAY

7 BIS BISS AM CAN MEX CH. AERDENHOUT'S MAKE IT SO, CGN
27 Am Can Ch. Skansen's Armstrong

6 OPP'S BOSSA NOVA V TAEUS
28 Elegancka Madame Dla Kiraly's zTartaku

18 Aerdenhout's Pretty In Pink
20 Momentumm Fade to Black
22 Montesol Jp's Evelin Star

26 AERDENHOUT'S LITTLE DAHLING
32 SKANSEN'S MORNING BECOMES ELECTRA

14 Ch. Aerdenhout's Firefly

16 Am Can Ch. Lowdown Fan Tan Fanny

30 CH. MOMENTUMM AFTER DARK V. RUSTER

13 CH. Aerdenhout's Catch The Wind

19 BISS Am Can Ch. Aerdenhout's Darth Vader
8 Ch. Lowdown Remys Girl v Ardenhout

10 Ch. Aerdenhout's Who's Yer Daddy

12 Ch. Aerdenhout's Drama Queen

16 Am Can Ch. Lowdown Fan Tan Fanny

24 Ch. Otch. Innovation Dancing V Darkside

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

LISTED
ZA447591
ZA447590
LQ980363
MY903219
1080070
CKC Number
LISTED
ZA447591
LISTED
12001224
1115288
1117091
1119643
1114613
XE358106
LQ980363
24002109
ZA447590
LISTED
XU420769
12001156
LISTED
XU420768
29000850
MY903219
1098751
1080070
XU407290
RUO075793
XU409895
TS203232
TS203233
1098751
TA169791



