		Sweepstakes				
1	RUJuvSweeps	Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months		29 Zarina's Design Show Time	Male	LISTED
1		Senior Puppy 9 months to 1	/ear	11 OPP'S BACK IN BLACK	Male	ZA447591
1	BJuvSweeps	Senior Puppy 9 months to 1	year	6 OPP'S BOSSA NOVA V TAEUS	Female	ZA447590
1	BVet Sweeps	Veterans		7 BIS BISS AM CAN MEX CH. AERDENHOUT'S MAKE IT SO, CGN	Male	LQ980363
1	RUVetSweeps	Veterans		14 Ch. Aerdenhout's Firefly	Female	MY903219
1		Veterans		30 CH. MOMENTUMM AFTER DARK V. RUSTER	Female	1080070
Class	Breed	Regular Official Classes	Stud A	Armba Dog Name (Registered)		CKC Number
1		Junior Puppy 6 to 9 months		29 Zarina's Design Show Time	Male	LISTED
1		Senior Puppy 9 months to 1	year	11 OPP'S BACK IN BLACK	Male	ZA447591
1	BBBESp	Bred by Exhibitor		21 Montesol Jp's High Aspiration	Male	LISTED
1	WM	Open		5 Skansen's Harvard	Male	12001224
3		Open		9 Skansens Thor Von Harvard	Male	1115288
MTS		Open		15 Skansen's Spirit of Chilliwack	Male	1117091
2	RWM	Open		17 Skansen's HBO	Male	1119643
MTS		Open		23 Am Ch. Cadbury's High On Zander Mountain	Male	1114613
ABS		Open		25 DELARIVE N MASTER PLAY	Male	XE358106
1	VM, BVSp, BStudSp	Veterans	Χ	7 BIS BISS AM CAN MEX CH. AERDENHOUT'S MAKE IT SO, CGN	Male	LQ980363
2		Veterans		27 Am Can Ch. Skansen's Armstrong	Male	24002109
1	BPSp	Senior Puppy 9 months to 1	year	6 OPP'S BOSSA NOVA V TAEUS	Female	ZA447590
1		Yearling 12 to 18 months		28 Elegancka Madame Dla Kiraly's zTartaku	Female	LISTED
1	RWF, BCdnBSp	Canadian Bred		18 Aerdenhout's Pretty In Pink	Female	XU420769
2		Open		20 Momentumm Fade to Black	Female	12001156
1	WF, BW	Open		22 Montesol Jp's Evelin Star	Female	LISTED
MTS		Open		26 AERDENHOUT'S LITTLE DAHLING	Female	XU420768
3		Open		32 SKANSEN'S MORNING BECOMES ELECTRA	Female	29000850
1	VF	Veterans		14 Ch. Aerdenhout's Firefly	Female	MY903219
ABS		Veterans		16 Am Can Ch. Lowdown Fan Tan Fanny	Female	1098751
2		Veterans		30 CH. MOMENTUMM AFTER DARK V. RUSTER	Female	1080070
	BOSp	Specials Only		13 CH. Aerdenhout's Catch The Wind	Male	XU407290
ABS		Specials Only		19 BISS Am Can Ch. Aerdenhout's Darth Vader	Male	RU075793
	BISp	Specials Only		8 Ch. Lowdown Remys Girl v Ardenhout	Female	XU409895
		Specials Only		10 Ch. Aerdenhout's Who's Yer Daddy	Female	TS203232
ABS		Specials Only		12 Ch. Aerdenhout's Drama Queen	Female	TS203233
		Specials Only		16 Am Can Ch. Lowdown Fan Tan Fanny	Female	1098751
	AOM	Specials Only	X	24 Ch. Otch. Innovation Dancing V Darkside	Female	TA169791